
BALTIC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
TRAP results after II stage

Place Athlete Nation Category

1 BLAŠKEVIČIUS Donatas LTU 91 4 5 19 106 1 5 50 69 106 1 79
2 VEVERIS Atis LAT 96 2 5 30 94 3 5 28 58 96 2 68
3 GAILĪTIS Edgars LAT 92 3 5 23 99 5 5 28 51 99 3 61
4 ANDRUŠKEVICS Aleksandrs LAT 101 7 5 23 94 4 5 25 48 101 4 58
5 SVENTICKAS Rytis LTU 102 1 5 43 43 102 1 48
6 DZIKEVIČ Vitold LTU 97 8 5 17 95 7 5 20 37 97 7 47
7 ZARECKIJ Aleksej LTU 78 10 5 1 95 2 5 32 33 95 2 43
8 KULL Andres EST 109 5 5 35 35 109 5 40
9 APSE Andis LAT 101 6 5 28 28 101 6 33

10 TUKA Raivo LAT 96 8 5 19 19 96 8 24
11 JURGENOVSKIS Tālis LAT 90 6 5 14 64 15 5 14 90 6 24
12 JURGENOVSKIS Kārlis LAT Jn 56 13 5 92 10 5 12 12 92 10 22
13 ONUŽANS Raitis LAT 85 9 5 3 90 11 5 9 12 90 9 22
14 SPARNINŠ Lauris LAT 93 9 5 14 14 93 9 19
15 SVARUPS Andris LAT 80 12 5 80 12 5
16 FREIMANIS Martins LAT 78 13 5 78 13 5
17 GULBIS Janis LAT 72 14 5 72 14 5
18 VASILECAS Steponas LTU 64 11 5 64 11 5
19 VITAS Tauras LTU 57 12 5 57 12 5
20 STRAZDAS Algirdas LTU Sn 54 14 5 54 14 5
21 VĒVERIS Niklāvs LAT 38 16 5 38 16 5
22 KREIŠMONAITĖ Marija LTU Jn / W 30 15 5 30 15 5
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Place Athlete Nation Category

1 JURGENOVSKIS Kārlis LAT Jn 56 1 5 50 92 1 5 50 100 92 1 110
2 FREIMANIS Martins LAT Jn 78 2 5 29 29 78 2 34
3 KREIŠMONAITĖ Marija LTU Jn / W 30 2 5 18 18 30 2 23
4 VĒVERIS Niklāvs LAT Jn 38 3 5 15 15 38 3 20

Place Athlete Nation Category

1 KREIŠMONAITĖ Marija LTU Jn / W 30 1 5 50 50 30 1 55
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TRAP - Junior category (Jn)
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BALTIC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
SKEET results after II stage

Place Athlete Nation Category

1 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT 117 1 5 50 115 1 5 59 109 117 1 119
2 RAČINSKAS Ronaldas LTU 111 2 5 37 117 2 5 54 91 117 2 101
3 KALĒJS Valdis LAT 109 5 5 27 106 4 5 37 64 109 4 74
4 TAMMIST Tonu EST 112 7 5 26 107 5 5 36 62 112 5 72
5 VAITEKŪNAS Tomas LTU Jn 109 8 5 21 109 6 5 36 57 109 6 67
6 KENINŠ Roberts LAT Jn 111 4 5 31 102 9 5 23 54 111 4 64
7 AVENS Kaspars LAT 115 3 5 49 49 115 3 54
9 EIN Karl-Peeter EST 109 6 5 25 98 11 5 17 42 109 6 52
8 LISAUSKAS Rolandas LTU 106 9 5 16 103 8 5 26 42 106 8 52

10 BASOVS Vadims LAT Sn 104 10 5 13 92 14 5 26 39 104 10 49
11 BARONAS Aurelijus LTU Sn 90 14 5 94 12 5 31 31 94 12 41
12 ABOLINŠ Egils LAT 112 3 5 35 35 112 3 40
13 KUKUTIS Raiens LAT Jn 101 11 5 9 90 15 5 15 24 101 11 34
14 VEJS Lauris Peteris LAT Jn 103 7 5 28 28 103 7 33
15 VAVERE Anda Lita LAT W 101 10 5 21 21 101 10 26
16 STARODUBCEVS Emils LAT 94 13 5 14 14 94 13 19
19 BOGDANOVA Alisa LTU Jn / W 97 13 5 5 5 97 13 10
18 ZOROVS Ričards LAT jn 73 16 5 62 17 5 73 16 10
17 UPELNIECE Santa LAT Jn / W 63 17 5 64 16 5 64 16 10
20 SOLOMINAS Linas LTU Sn 93 12 5 1 1 93 12 6
23 ALEKNA Robertas LTU Jn 90 15 5 90 15 5
21 ZOROVA Anželika LAT 46 18 5 46 18 5
22 ZVAIGZNE Zane LAT Jn 41 19 5 41 19 5
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Place Athlete Nation Category

1 VAITEKŪNAS Tomas LTU Jn 109 2 5 41 109 1 5 50 91 109 1 101
2 KENINŠ Roberts LAT Jn 111 1 5 50 102 3 5 33 83 111 1 93
3 KUKUTIS Raiens LAT Jn 101 3 5 30 90 4 5 18 48 101 3 58
4 VEJS Lauris Peteris LAT Jn 103 2 5 37 37 103 2 42
5 BOGDANOVA Alisa LTU W / Jn 97 4 5 23 23 97 4 28
6 ZOROVS Ričards LAT jn 73 6 5 8 62 6 5 8 16 73 6 26
7 UPELNIECE Sanata LAT W / Jn 63 7 5 6 64 5 5 10 16 64 5 26
8 ALEKNA Robertas LTU Jn 90 5 5 14 14 90 5 19
9 ZVAIGZNE Zane LAT Jn 41 7 5 6 6 41 7 11

Place Athlete Nation Category

1 VAVERE Anda Lita LAT W 101 1 5 50 50 101 1 55
2 BOGDANOVA Alisa LTU W / Jn 97 1 5 50 50 97 1 55
3 UPELNIECE Sanata LAT W / Jn 63 2 5 18 64 2 5 18 36 64 2 46
4 ZOROVA Anželika LAT W 46 3 5 15 15 46 3 20
5 ZVAIGZNE Zane LAT W / Jn 41 4 5 12 12 41 4 17
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